
282 

| 

Monday, April 26, 2004 - Continued 

Windle, Sherryl Ann 
Lee, James 
Morataya, Carlos A. 
Castanedo Pareja, Jose 
Castanedo Pareja, Luis 
Sexton, Christopher 
Bruce, Eric 
Butcher, Ashlee Nicole 
Neely, Brittany Nicole 
Hesterlee, D. Ryan 
Rogers, Jennifer 
Schmidt, Erik 
Williams, Jaclyn 
Mitchel, Robert 
Jordan, Steve 
Jordan, Steve 
Morris, Kelsey 
Maye, Don’a L. 

Resign. 

Temp/Seas. 

Temp/Seas.-Rehire 
Temp/Seas. 

Temp/Seas. 

Reg.Appt. 

Temp/Seas.-Rehire 

Temp/Seas. 

. Temp/Seas. 

Temp/Seas.-Rehire 

Temp/Seas.-Rehire 
'Temp/Seas.-Rehire 
Temp/Seas. 
Dischg. 
Ann.Rev.+Perf.Incr.3% 
1Mo.Adj. 
Temp/Seasonal 
Reg.Appt. 

$7.00/hr 
$7.00/hr 
$7.00/hr 

$7.00/hr 

$1,386 
$7.50/hr 
$7.50/hr 
$7.50/hr 
$7.50/hr 

$7.50/hr 

$7.35/hr 

$7.25/hr 

$2,022 
$2,081 
$7.35/hr 
$2,047. 

3/29/04 
4/27/04 
4/27/04 
4/27/04 
4/27/04 
4/27/04 
4/27/04 
4/27/04 
4/27/04 
4/27/04 
4/27/04 
4/27/04 
4/27/04 
4/20/04 
3/1/04 
4/1/04 
4/27/04 
4/27/04 

(Clerk's Misc. File No. 192894) 

Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried. 

Moved by Collins, seconded by Dick, to accept and file the following Personnel Actions: 

JUVENILE BUREAU: 
$2,649 Finklea, Ronald Ann.Eval.+Perf.Incr.4% 4/1/04 

Hall, Rachel - Ann.Eval.+Perf.Incr.4% $1,805 4/1/04 
Hamilton, Dwayne Ann.Eval.+Perf.Incr.5% $3,397 4/1/04 

Jones, Curtis Perf.Incr.3% $1,736 4/1/04 
McClellan, Diahanne Reg.Appt. $4,333 4/8/04 
McCormick, Ardena Ann.Eval.+Perf.Incr.2% $1,686 4/1/04 
Phillips, Mark’ Ann.Eval.+Perf.Incr.5% $3,972 - 4/1/04 
Purcell, Darryl Ann.Eval.+Perf.Incr.2% $1,686 4/1/04 
Rice, Betty Ann.Eval.+Perf.Incr.5% $2,714 4/1/04 
Skinner, Roswitha Ann.Eval.+Perf.Incr.5% _ $2,276 4/1/04 
Smith, Walter Ann.Eval.+Perf.Incr.5% $2,959 4/1/04 
Taylor, Anthony Ann.Eval.+Perf.Incr.5% $2,818 4/1/04 
Ward, Michael Ann.Eval.+Perf.Incr.5% $2,365 4/1/04 
Widdowson, Gregory Ann.Eval.+Perf.Incr.5% $2,818 4/1/04 
Wilson, Elizabeth Ann.Eval.+Perf.Incr.3% $2,418 4/1/04 

(Clerk's Misc. File No. 192895) 

Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried. 

Moved by Collins, seconded by Dick, to accept and file the following CC Health items: 

TRAVEL/TRAINING: 
a) Rita New & Donna Riley to Oklahoma Public Health Association Convention in Tulsa, OK on 4/1- 
2/04; cost not to exceed $150.00. b)-Debbie Watts to Mid-Continental Association of Food & Drug 

Officials in Lincoln, NE on 5/3-6/04; cost not to exceed $631.43. c) Stacey Rogers to Childcare 
Health Consultant Training in Oklahoma City, OK on 5/11-12/04; cost not to exceed $86.25. -d) 

Meisha Hall to TANF/ Medicaid training in Oklahoma City, OK on 5/13/04; cost not to exceed 

$122.00. e) Faline George to How to Legally Collect Accounts Receivable in Tulsa, OK on 5/25/04; 
cost not to exceed $179.00. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 192902) 

There were no Personnel Actions for CC Health this week. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; 

Miller, yes. Motion carried. 

Moved by Collins, seconded by Miller, to cancel and disallow the following Purchase Orders: 

Amount PO# Vendor Warrant # Clerk's Misc. File # 

414735 NACO 277466 $780.00. 192903 

416025 NACRC 278665 $300.00 192904 

415475 Nelson, Nancy B. 278406 $491.40 192905 

Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried. 


